
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump M55
Judge: 

Wolfgang Knabe GER Erfurt, GER 15-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 13.49

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-26  13:45:00

End: 19-03-26  14:58:00

1 529 Jose QUINALIZA M55 12.45     Ecuador

2 153 Alfred STUMMER M55 12.34     Austria

3 819 Valeri FEDJUSHIN M55 11.34     Estonia

4 387 Branimir SAMAC M55 11.19     Croatia

5 942 Arto RAUTIO M55 10.86     Finland

6 1580 Martin BARANZKE M55 10.72     Germany

7 936 Kari POHJOLA M55 10.68     Finland

8 3201 Miroslaw KORNELUK M55 10.36  SB   Poland

9 3700 Eugeniusz WOJCIECHOWSKI M55 10.30     Poland

10 1857 Matthias MIES M55 10.09     Germany

11 467 Ivan RŮŽIČKA M55 10.05  =SB   Czech Republic

12 961 Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS M55 10.01  SB   Finland

13 691 Valeriy KUZMICHEV M55  9.68     Spain

14 1622 Jörg CZEKALLA M55  9.61     Germany

15 3032 Wlodzimierz FORYS M55  9.43  SB   Poland

16 4244 Zdzislaw MARCISZ M55  8.65     United States of America

3729 Marek ZAJCHOWSKI M55 NM     Poland
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I II III IV V VI

11.88 x x 12.31 12.45 12.09Jose QUINALIZA

12.01 12.17 12.12 12.18 12.34 12.16Alfred STUMMER

11.02 11.11 11.34 10.93 10.70 11.04Valeri FEDJUSHIN

11.04 10.94 10.94 10.79 10.79 11.19Branimir SAMAC

10.59 x 10.57 10.64 10.86 10.75Arto RAUTIO

10.72 10.51 10.69 x x xMartin BARANZKE

10.18 10.57 10.54 10.68 x 10.47Kari POHJOLA

10.36 9.81 x x 9.53 xMiroslaw KORNELUK

10.28 10.07 10.30Eugeniusz WOJCIECHOWSKI

x 9.97 10.09Matthias MIES

9.73 9.63 10.05Ivan RŮŽIČKA

9.93 9.58 10.01Timo VÄHÄKUOPUS

9.12 9.68 9.28Valeriy KUZMICHEV

x 9.61 xJörg CZEKALLA

9.14 9.30 9.43Wlodzimierz FORYS

8.33 8.65 xZdzislaw MARCISZ

x rMarek ZAJCHOWSKI

  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best
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